2
2/113   ABB | Catalog Electronic relays and controls 2016 | 2CDC 110 004 C0210_02 (F)
2C
D
C
 2
52
 1

Description For type Width in
mm
for devices Type Order code Price
pc
Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pc)
g (oz)
Adapter for
screw mounting
CM-S
CM-S.S/P 22.5 ADP.01 1SVR430029R0100 1 18.4 (0.65)
CM-N
CM-N.S/P 45 ADP.02 1SVR440029R0100 1 36.7 (1.30)
Marker label
CM-S, CM-N
CM-S.S/P
CM-N.S/P
without DIP
switches MAR.01 1SVR366017R0100 10 0.19
(0.007)
CM-S, CM-N with DIP
switches MAR.02 1SVR430043R0000 10 0.13
(0.005)
CM-S.S/P
CM-N.S/P
with DIP
switches MAR.12 1SVR730006R0000 10 0.152
(0.335)
Sealable
transparent
cover
CM-S 22.5 COV.01 1SVR430005R0100 1 5.2 (0.18)
CM-N 45 COV.02 1SVR440005R0100 1 7.7 (0.27)
CM-S.S/P 22.5 COV.11 1SVR730005R0100 1 4.0 (0.129)
CM-N.S/P 45 COV.12 1SVR750005R0100 1 7 (0.247)

Secondary
current
Burden class Type Order code Price
pc
Weight
(1 pc)
g (oz)
50 A
1 A
1 VA / 1 CM-CT 50/1 1SVR450116R1000 0.31 (0.683)
75 A 1.5 VA / 1 CM-CT 75/1 1SVR450116R1100 0.31 (0.683)
100 A 2.5 VA / 1 CM-CT 100/1 1SVR450116R1200 0.276 (0.608)
150 A 2.5 VA / 1 CM-CT 150/1 1SVR450116R1300 0.32 (0.705)
200 A 2.5 VA / 1 CM-CT 200/1 1SVR450116R1400 0.222 (0.489)
300 A 5 VA / 1 CM-CT 300/1 1SVR450117R1100 0.29 (0.639)
400 A 5 VA / 1 CM-CT 400/1 1SVR450117R1200 0.27 (0.595)
500 A 5 VA / 1 CM-CT 500/1 1SVR450117R1300 0.29 (0.639)
600 A 5 VA / 1 CM-CT 600/1 1SVR450117R1400 0.24 (0.529)
50 A
5 A
1 VA / 1 CM-CT 50/5 1SVR450116R5000 0.3 (0.661)
75 A 1.5 VA / 1 CM-CT 75/5 1SVR450116R5100 0.31 (0.683)
100 A 2.5 VA / 1 CM-CT 100/5 1SVR450116R5200 0.31 (0.683)
150 A 2.5 VA / 1 CM-CT 150/5 1SVR450116R5300 0.28 (0.617)
200 A 5 VA / 1 CM-CT 200/5 1SVR450116R5400 0.29 (0.639)
300 A 5 VA / 1 CM-CT 300/5 1SVR450117R5100 0.252 (0.556)
400 A 5 VA / 1 CM-CT 400/5 1SVR450117R5200 0.26 (0.573)
500 A 5 VA / 1 CM-CT 500/5 1SVR450117R5300 0.208 (0.459)
600 A 5 VA / 1 CM-CT 600/5 1SVR450117R5400 0.21 (0.463)
Ordering details - Accessories
Description Type Order code Price
10 pcs
Weight
(1 pc)
g (oz)
Snap-on fastener for DIN rail mounting of CM-CT CM-CT A 1SVR450118R1000 0.009 (0.02)